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Rosy Angelis
Designed by Philippe Starck, 1994

Halogen - 150W

Floor lamp providing diffused light. Special ultra-lightweight fabric shade. Aluminum
stems. Foam polycarbonate lamp-holder.
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Main specifications Physical -
8059607005552 Grey
Floor 2500 580 mm
Indoor dry location 147
Bulb 0.07
Halogen 20 Download
Mounting instructions
E27
Spare Parts
HSGSA
! Photometric Files
150 LDT/IES
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In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical
data sheets for all technical data. Imagesand colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.
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https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/C873231276954C6BD255CBB60E6F00D8/F6160020-rosyangelis-flos-spare-parts-sheet-EN.pdf
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/3E9A3FE088505118802725E38A437959/F6160020WROSY_ANGELIS_150W-HL.LDT
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/B7B343C7EA031AB16312BA1E715582EE/03-Rosy-Angelis-2D.zip
https://flospro.s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/product-assets/AB6CFC331B285FF0ACA230CCBF1BFDDC/04-Rosy-Angelis-3D.zip

Schematic light drawing
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Luminous flux luminaire

2200 Im
Photometric Electrical
Lightin Indirect, Direct nsulation class Il
Light distribution Asymmetric requency (Hz) 50/60
Main voltage (Vac) 220-240
ED\ Vf (Vdc) null
Dimmable Yes
Dimming interface Dimmer Integrated
Plug type Type C
3atteries inside No
n time No
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In our constantly evolving world and business, technical upgrades happen every day. This means all product specifications and data are subject to change without warning in
order t improve reliability, function, performance or otherwise. We make every effort to ensure the accuracy of our product images, however due to different lighting and
screens used for viewing, the colours may vary. Images are indicative of the quality and style of the product but may not represent the precise details of the product you
receive. This is because we are constantly working to make improvements. For aesthetic reasons, cables and/or electrical elements are often not shown. Refer to technical
data sheets for all technical data. Images and colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.
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Bulbs

NOT INCLUDED NOT INCLUDED
LED Lamp 11.5W E27 220-240V LED Lamp 11.5W E27 220-240V
3000K A70 2700K A70
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Spare Parts
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Rosy Angelis diffuser assembly
Diffuser ring nut

Protection grid support
Protection grid

Conical grey leg

Accessory kit for leg installation
Rosy Angelis cup

Pcb dimmer with small drive
shaft

Anodized aluminium rod for

dimmer

F6162009
RFO5257
RF02179
RFO5251
RF02787
RF6160200
RF05250
RFO4030

RFO2178

F6160020
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data sheets for all technical data. Images and colours are not part of any contract or warrantyin any way.
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6 RFO2179 RFO5251
Rosy Angelis diffuser assembly Diffuser ring nut Protection grid support Protection grid
/87 RFO5250 RFO4030
Conical grey leg Accessory kit for leg installation Rosy Angelis cup Pcb dimmer with small drive shaft
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RFO02178
Anodized aluminium rod for
dimmer
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